BOARD OF SELECTMEN LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE

COMMON VICTUALER

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES (Chapter 138, §2)
All Alcohol (min. $500 max. $5,000)

Malt & Wine (min. $200 max. $2,000)

RESTAURANT ALL ALCOHOL

RESTAURANT WINE & MALT

CLUB ALL ALCOHOL

CLUB WINE & MALT

PACKAGE STORE ALL ALCOHOL

PACKAGE STORE WINE & MALT

SPECIAL (1 DAY) NON-PROFIT ALL ALCOHOL
SPECIAL (1 DAY) FOR PROFIT

SUNDAY SALE OF ALCOHOL (Local permit)
ENTERTAINMENT LICENSE

(Does not include Sunday)

LODGING HOUSE (Ch. 140 §23)
TRANSIENT VENDOR LICENSE (1 Day)

AUTOMATIC AMUSEMENT DEVICE (Ch. 140, §177A)

AUTO DEALER LICENSES (Ch. 140, §59)
CLASS 1

CLASS II

CLASS 11l & IV(REPAIRMAN- NEW)

CLASS V (WRECKER- NEW)

TAXI CAB

LIMOS(HACKNEY)

HAWKER/PEDDLER

LUNCH CART

AUCTIONEER'S LICENSE (CH. 100 §10)

PUBLIC HEARING ADVERTISEMENT

(Fee may be more based upon advertising costs)
With Notices to Abutters

ALL FEES INCURRED BY THE TOWN IN THE LICENSING PROCESS WILL

BE AT THE APPLICANT'S EXPENSE.

Fee Schedule approved by the Selectboard on July 28, 2014.

$25.00

$650.00
$300.00
$500.00
$270.00
$600.00
$375.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00

$25.00 max. $50.
$25.00
$20.00

Max. $200.
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$75.00

$100.00



