BOARD OF SELECTMEN LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE

COMMON VICTUALER		\$25.00
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES (Chapte	er 138, §2)	
All Alcohol (min. \$500 max. \$5,0	000)	
Malt & Wine (min. \$200 max. \$	2,000)	
RESTAURANT ALL ALCOHOL		\$650.00
RESTAURANT WINE & MALT		\$300.00
CLUB ALL ALCOHOL		\$500.00
CLUB WINE & MALT		\$270.00
PACKAGE STORE ALL ALCOHOL		\$600.00
PACKAGE STORE WINE & MALT		\$375.00
SPECIAL (1 DAY) NON-PROFIT ALL ALCOHOL		\$25.00
SPECIAL (1 DAY) FOR PROFIT		\$25.00
SUNDAY SALE OF ALCOHOL (Local permit)		\$10.00
ENTERTAINMENT LICENSE		\$25.00
(Does not include Sunday)		
LODGING HOUSE	(Ch. 140 §23)	\$25.00 max. \$50.
TRANSIENT VENDOR LICENSE (1 Day)		\$25.00
AUTOMATIC AMUSEMENT DEVICE (Ch. 140, §177A)		\$20.00
ALITO DE ALED LICENCES	(Ch 140 SEO)	May (200
AUTO DEALER LICENSES CLASS 1	(Ch. 140, §59)	Max. \$200. \$100.00
CLASS II		\$100.00
CLASS III & IV(REPAIRMAN- NEW)		\$100.00
CLASS III & IV(REPAIRIVIAIN- NEW) CLASS V (WRECKER- NEW)		\$100.00 \$100.00
CLASS V (WRECKER- NEW)		\$100.00
TAXI CAB		\$25.00
LIMOS(HACKNEY)		\$25.00
HAWKER/PEDDLER		\$25.00
LUNCH CART		\$50.00
AUCTIONEER'S LICENSE (CH. 100 §10)		\$25.00
PUBLIC HEARING ADVERTISEMENT		\$75.00
(Fee may be more based upon a		,
With Notices to Abutters		\$100.00

ALL FEES INCURRED BY THE TOWN IN THE LICENSING PROCESS WILL BE AT THE APPLICANT'S EXPENSE.

Fee Schedule approved by the Selectboard on July 28, 2014.